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Classification on the total laps

Pos. No.

Name

Team

Car Totaltime Laps BestlLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 33 Wh&ET BZ BTN GA3S 00:21:38.077 10 2:08.959 e - MICHELIN
2 11 kKA YA iy 00:21:38.790 10  2:08.441 3 0713 0713 MICHELIN
3 55 1% HPIEZERN Il 00:21:50.729 10  2:09.329 3 12652 11939 MICHELIN
4 6 Higg 7R AR A8 ZE BA L 00:21:51.235 10 2:08.920 4  13.158 0.506 MICHELIN
5 7 15 IR 4 BA Z5)Z% 00:21:53.740 10 2:09.282 6 15.663 2.505 MICHELIN
6 77 RBRIE HIEZERN RN 00:21:58.227 10 2:10.222 4  20.150 4.487 MICHELIN
7 9 FPk RIRJRF ZE A e 00:22:21.432 10 2:12.329 2 43355 23.205 MICHELIN
8 81 FTILE sk T 00:22:32.878 10 2:13.565 9 54801 11.446 MICHELIN
9 85 ThFjug A =R 00:22:36.586 10 2:13.472 9 58509 3.708 MICHELIN
10 62 fA[4ERE b TEH 00:22:44.070 10 2:14.638 6 1:05.993 7.484 MICHELIN
11 82 ik Ak = 00:22:44.739 10 2:13.954 8  1:06.662 0.669 MICHELIN
12 63 PR FE s T 00:22:47.005 10 2:12.949 5 1:08.928 2.266 MICHELIN
13 87 RFH hhF T F 00:23:11.894 10 2:16.071 10 1:33.817 24.889 MICHELIN
14 79 FiERE A e 00:23:37.029 10 2:17.699 8  1:58.952 25.135 MICHELIN
15 30 #MEFES Ak Sk 00:22:11.370 9  2:23.644 6 1Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
DNF
16 80 AN A Sk 00:23:09.978 10 2:13.492 8  1:31.901 - MICHELIN
17 99 = HEEZERA Hima 00:19:58.723 9  2:09.749 3 1Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
18 83 [E# b T 00:08:18.438 3  2:19.328 27D 6 Lp. MICHELIN
Best Lap : 2:08.441 (112.3 km/h No. 11 LA
v NG ARTKA
e IMICHELIN
REMBERS: HHELL T A%
Start : 12:30, Finish flag : 12:52
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hERZE Gptth) BOLERSE-EMN

TR E FR3RIE (4.01 km)

hEA E A RE (10@) - ¥ RS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, #\% T, Pos. 1
1 12:32:54 51.108 46.276 34.801 2:12.185 2:12.185
2 12:35:04 48.722 46.493 34.649 2:09.864 4:22.049
3 12:37:13 48.574 46.235 (324496 12:09.305 6:31.354
4 12:39:22 48.274 45.973 34.728 2:08.975 8:40.329
5 12:41:31 48.494 45873 34.592 10:49.288
6 12:43:41 48.524 46.022 34.972 2:09.518 12:58.806
7 12:45:50 48.568 46.100 34.798 2:09.466 15:08.272
8 12:48:00 48.546 46.192 35.094 2:09.832 17:18.104
9 12:50:10 48.807 46.313 35.016 2:10.136 19:28.240
10 12:52:20 48.667 46.343 34.827 2:09.837 21:38.077
No. 11, %k JE7%, Pos. 2
1 12:32:57 52.659 47.613 34.723 2:14.995 2:14.995
2 12:35:06 48.192 46.294 34.638 2:09.124 4:24.119
3 12:37:15 48.234 45.686 34.521 6:32.560
4 12:39:23 48.109 34.825 2:08.585 8:41.145
5 12:41:32 48.272 45.818 34.748 2:08.838 10:49.983
6 12:43:42 48.993 45.796 35.010 2:09.799 12:59.782
7 12:45:52 49.672 45.917 34.611 2:10.200 15:09.982
8 12:48:03 49.621 46.577 2:10.678 17:20.660
9 12:50:12 48.366 45.942 34.638 2:08.946 19:29.606
10 12:52:21 46.229 34.887 2:09.184 21:38.790
No. 55, # 1, Pos. 3
1 12:32:56 52.120 47.054 34.741 2:13.915 2:13.915
2 12:35:07 48.726 47.558 34.878 2:11.162 4:25.077
3 12:37:16 46.292 34734 6:34.406
4 12:39:27 48.485 46.786 34.909 2:10.180 8:44 586
5 12:41:38 48.610 47.891 35.330 2:11.831 10:56.417
6 12:43:50 48.687 48.172 34.708 2:11.567 13:07.984
7 12:46:01 49.570 46.044 35.147 2:10.761 15:18.745
8 12:48:11 48.696 46.653 34.619 ]2:09.968 17:28.713
9 12:50:21 48.823 46.503 35.249 2:10.575 19:39.288
10 12:52:33 48.997 46.789 35.655 2:11.441 21:50.729
No. 6, B #& <&, Pos. 4
1 12:32:59 55.202 46.842 34.643 2:16.687 2:16.687
2 12:35:09 49.012 46.609 34.440 2:10.061 4:26.748
3 12:37:18 48.601 46.302 34.458 2:09.361 6:36.109
4 12:39:27 148.465 ]46.080 134.375 ]2:08.920 ] 8:45.029
5 12:41:39 48.475 47.714 35.441 2:11.630 10:56.659
6 12:43:49 48.697 47.471 34.495 2:10.663 13:07.322
7 12:45:59 49.122 46.248 34.564 2:09.934 15:17.256
8 12:48:10 48.888 46.531 35.161 2:10.580 17:27.836
9 12:50:21 49.206 46.545 35.134 2:10.885 19:38.721
10 12:52:33 49.222 46.890 36.402 2:12.514 21:51.235
NGK  ARIKA
B —— SPARK PLUGS T
REMRERAR: FHELM: T EE: 73
Start : 12:30, Finish flag : 12:52
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hEEE (i) BRAECSE FEA T E PR FEiE (4.01 km)
hEA F R4 RE (108 - WP S Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 7, ¥, Pos. 5

1 12:33:02 54.985 49.017 35.694 2:19.696 2:19.696

2 12:35:14 50.658 46.629 34,555 2:11.842 4:31.538

3 12:37:23 49.012 46.410 34.423 2:09.845 6:41.383

4 12:39:33 [a8793 J46.349 34516 2:09.658 8:51.041

5 12:41:43 49.051 46.438 34.237 2:09.726 11:00.767

6 12:43:52 48.798 [26.048 34436 2:09.282 13:10.049

7 12:46:03 49.373 46.529 34.837 2:10.739 15:20.788

8 12:48:14 50.556 46.524 34.263 2:11.343 17:32.131

9 12:50:25 50.273 46.466 34.397 2:11.136 19:43.267

10 12:52:36 49.644 46.472 34.357 2:10.473 21:53.740

No. 77, BRI, Pos. 6

1 12:32:58 51.723 49.241 35.101 2:16.065 2:16.065
2 12:35:12 50.208 47.705 35.875 2:13.788 4:29.853
3 12:37:22 48.937 46.642 34.951 2:10.530 6:40.383
4 12:39:33 46.651 [34.846 [2:10.222 ] 8:50.605
5 12:41:44 48.756 47.862 35.009 2:11.627 11:02.232
6 12:43:55 48.900 46.667 35.097 2:10.664 13:12.896
7 12:46:06 49.021 35.079 2:10.701 15:23.597
8 12:48:16 48.967 46.615 34.886 2:10.468 17:34.065
9 12:50:28 49.177 47.128 35.108 2:11.413 19:45.478
10 12:52:40 50.176 47.109 35.464 2:12.749 21:58.227

No. 9, #f#&, Pos. 7
1 12:33:04 56.708 50.162 35.534 2:22.404 2:22.404
2 12:35:17 [49.750 [47.498 35.081 2:12.329 ] 4:34.733
3 12:37:30 50.771 47.600 34.892 2:13.263 6:47.996
4 12:39:43 49.925 47.648 34.979 2:12.552 9:00.548
5 12:41:55 49.831 47.780 35.151 2:12.762 11:13.310
6 12:44:08 49.908 48.037 35.144 2:13.089 13:26.399
7 12:46:22 50.063 48.364 35.158 2:13.585 15:39.984
8 12:48:37 50.337 49.175 35.114 2:14.626 17:54.610
9 12:50:50 50.248 47.919 35.538 2:13.705 20:08.315
10

12:53:04 50.118 47.739 35.260 2:13.117 22:21.432

No. 81, Z1tiE, Pos. 8

1 12:33:06 56.988 49.415 37.051 2:23.454 2:23.454
2 12:35:20 50.413 48.450 35.586 2:14.449 4:37.903
3 12:37:34 50.340 48.307 35.541 2:14.188 6:52.091
4 12:39:48 50.394 48.495 2:14.315 9:06.406
5 12:42:02 50.236 47.850 35.764 2:13.850 11:20.256
6 12:44:17 50.504 48.307 35.929 2:14.740 13:34.996
7 12:46:32 50.610 48.456 35.824 2:14.890 15:49.886
8 12:48:47 [50:122___]48.701 35.760 2:14.583 18:04.469
9 12:51:00 50.351 47.786 35.428 20:18.034
10 12:53:15 50.360 48.678 35.806 2:14.844 22:32.878
NOK ARIKA
REMBZRAZ: FHELOMN: T FE: 4};? 7)
41) Start : 12:30, Finish flag : 12:52

¥
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FEEKE (i) BB P EMN

T E PR FEIE (4.01 km)

hEM E A RE (10E) - WP s Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 85, JLF}14, Pos. 9
1 12:33:09 57.538 51.010 37.964 2:26.512 2:26.512
2 12:35:25 51.335 48.994 35.804 2:16.133 4:42.645
3 12:37:40 50.533 48.336 35.919 2:14.788 6:57.433
4 12:39:54 50.160 47.959 35.827 2:13.946 9:11.379
5 12:42:09 50.735 48.292 36.132 2:15.159 11:26.538
6 12:44:23 50.635 47.987 35.806 2:14.428 13:40.966
7 12:46:37 50.155 48.088 35454 J2:13.697 15:54.663
8 12:48:51 50.207 47.919 35.660 2:13.786 18:08.449
9 12:51:04 50.013 [47.727 135732 20:21.921
10 12:53:19 48.341 36.376 2:14.665 22:36.586
No. 62, {1 4E5%, Pos. 10
1 12:33:08 58.485 49.993 37.316 2:25.794 2:25.794
2 12:35:24 51.733 48.233 35.929 2:15.895 4:41.689
3 12:37:39 51.134 47.752 36.287 2:15.173 6:56.862
4 12:39:56 52.236 48.676 35.839 2:16.751 9:13.613
5 12:42:11 51.482 47.699 35.679 2:14.860 11:28.473
6 12:44:25 51.463 147.608 135.567 12:14.638 | 13:43.111
7 12:46:40 51.267 47.914 35.940 2:15.121 15:58.232
8 12:48:55 51.241 48.122 35.679 2:15.042 18:13.274
9 12:51:10 [50940  ]47.734 36.299 2:14.973 20:28.247
10 12:53:26 50.981 48.968 35.874 2:15.823 22:44.070
No. 82, {##k, Pos. 11
1 12:33:11 58.652 50.982 38.806 2:28.440 2:28.440
2 12:35:26 51.370 48.476 35.884 2:15.730 4:44.170
3 12:37:41 50.440 48.782 35.841 2:15.063 6:59.233
4 12:30:56 50.917 48.349 35.854 2:15.120 9:14.353
5 12:42:12 50.979 48.417 35.951 2:15.347 11:29.700
6 12:44:28 51.221 48.834 35.944 2:15.999 13:45.699
7 12:46:42 50.160 48.358 35.819 2:14.337 16:00.036
8 12:48:56 50.305 47.913 [35.736 [2:13.954 ] 18:13.990
9 12:51:11 50.927 47.920 35.953 2:14.800 20:28.790
10 12:53:27 50.665 49.488 35.796 2:15.949 22:44.739
No. 63, Pk 3(#%, Pos. 12
1 12:33:23 56.502 1:00.732  43.946 2:41.180 2:41.180
2 12:35:40 52.886 48.119 35.391 2:16.396 4:57.576
3 12:37:54 50.887 47.761 35.586 2:14.234 7:11.810
4 12:40:09 50.627 47.742 36.301 2:14.670 9:26.480
5 12:42:22 47.560 35.558 11:39.429
6 12:44:36 50.352 47.722 35.913 2:13.987 13:53.416
7 12:46:49 50.344 47.749 35.391 2:13.484 16:06.900
8 12:49:02 50.327 47.667 35.395 2:13.389 18:20.289
9 12:51:16 50.181 47.470 35.624 2:13.275 20:33.564
10 12:53:29 50.700 [a7332 [35.309 |2:13.441 22:47.005
NGK  ARIKA
= Saie—— SPARK PLUGS e
REMBERAR: FHELOM: LER-F
Start : 12:30, Finish flag : 12:52
v
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FERE () BALERSE FEA

T E PR FEIE (4.01 km)

FEM FEEAE RE (0B - ¥IE5 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 87, B2, Pos. 13
1 12:33:13 1:00.500  53.125 37.583 2:31.208 2:31.208
2 12:35:31 51.355 49.380 36.692 2:17.427 4:48.635
3 12:37:50 51.550 50.348 37.286 2:19.184 7:07.819
4 12:40:09 52.316 49.687 37.537 2:19.540 9:27.359
5 12:42:29 53.812 49.534 36.521 2:19.867 11:47.226
6 12:44:46 51.232 48.953 36.790 2:16.975 14:04.201
7 12:47:03 51.691 48.969 2:16.926 16:21.127
8 12:49:21 50.830 49.940 36.702 2:17.472 18:38.599
9 12:51:38 51.911 48.784 36.529 2:17.224 20:55.823
10 12:53:54 [50.729 [48:574 ]36.768 23:11.894
No. 79, £# i, Pos. 14
1 12:33:27 1:01.683  54.950 47.811 2:44.444 2:44.444
2 12:35:46 52.806 49.716 36.959 2:19.481 5:03.925
3 12:38:07 52.650 50.583 37.578 2:20.811 7:24.736
4 12:40:27 52.115 50.261 37.596 2:19.972 9:44.708
5 12:42:47 52.495 49.756 38.079 2:20.330 12:05.038
6 12:45:07 52.367 49.690 37.330 2:19.387 14:24.425
7 12:47:25 51.842 49.380 37.192 2:18.414 16:42.839
8 12:49:43 51.687 48.987 37.025 2:17.699 19:00.538
9 12:52:00 51.640 49.529 36.712 2:17.881 21:18.419
10 12:54:19 50.117 37.023 2:18.610 23:37.029
No. 30, #&F B, Pos. 15
1 12:33:30 59.985 55.740 52.106 2:47.831 2:47.831
2 12:35:55 55.536 51.680 38.161 2:25.377 5:13.208
3 12:38:19 [62633]52.166 39.114 2:23.913 7:37.121
4 12:40:44 53.438 52.943 38.781 2:25.162 10:02.283
5 12:43:09 53.832 51.865 38.860 2:24.557 12:26.840
6 12:45:33 53.501 [50.629 39.494 2:23.644 14:50.484
7 12:47:56 53.372 52.359 38.155 2:23.886 17:14.370
8 12:50:25 55.727 51.175 41.933 2:28.835 19:43.205
9 12:52:53 57.312 51.310 39.543 2:28.165 22:11.370
No. 80, ##, Pos. 16
1 12:33:10 59.102 49.778 39.350 2:28.230 2:28.230
2 12:35:25 50.813 48.308 35.814 2:14.935 4:43.165
3 12:37:40 50.500 49.165 [35:208 ]2:14.873 6:58.038
4 12:39:55 51.103 48.001 36.066 2:15.170 9:13.208
5 12:42:09 50.672 48.081 35.406 2:14.159 11:27.367
6 12:44:24 50.335 48.191 35.577 2:14.103 13:41.470
7 12:46:38 50.341 47.883 35.748 2:13.972 15:55.442
8 12:48:51 [50.145 47737 ]35.610 18:08.934
9 12:51:05 50.156 47.822 35.577 2:13.555 20:22.489
10 12:53:52 50.495 1:10.458 46.536 PitIn 23:09.978
NGK ARTKA
SPARK PLUGS D e
REMBRBERS: .5 JoYP R EX T 4%7)
Start : 12:30, Finish flag : 12:52
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— N, 35
hEA E o EE RE (108D - YIS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 99, 5[4, Pos. 17
1 12:33:01 55.502 47.876 35.408 2:18.786 2:18.786
2 12:35:11 48.877 46.544 34.730 2:10.151 4:28.937
3 12:37:21 [485618 46.424 34.707 12:09.749 | 6:38.686
4 12:39:31 48.797 46.124 35.101 2:10.022 8:48.708
5 12:41:41 49.107 46.644 34.839 2:10.590 10:59.298
6 12:43:52 48.912 46.703 34.944 2:10.559 13:09.857
7 12:46:03 49.239 46.551 35.016 2:10.806 15:20.663
8 12:48:14 49.682 46.549 34.957 2:11.188 17:31.851
9 12:50:41 50.403 53.536 42.933 Pit In 19:58.723

No. 83, #E##, Pos. 18

1 12:33:20 1:01.748  55.405 40.560 2:37.713 2:37.713
2 12:35:39 52.577 49.868 36.883 2:19.328 4:57.041
3 12:39:01 [B25a1___]58.991 1:29.865 Pit In 8:18.438
¥ NG ARTKA
S MICHELIN
SPARK nﬁ S
REMBERAR: FHELM: GLEEX-T 4 73
Start : 12:30, Finish flag : 12:52
V
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